
VARSITY
Number Name Position Grade

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

11
13
14
16
17
19
20
21
22
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
47
48

Cannon, BrianC

Goonan, Connor
Cicio, James
Trainor, Michael
Mauro, Tristen
Carroll, Jake
Quinn, Connor
Roros, Nick
Flanagan, Travis
Tabert, Johnny
Dosch, Rob
Gilroy, Brian
Henningsen, Austin
Napolitano, Shaun
Sullivan, Jack
Shrode, Jack
Barry, Mike
Little, John
Hall, BrettC

Helrigel, Nick
Boland, Matt
Sutherland, Rocco
Magnuson, Ryan
Gallagher, Kenny
Robinson, Daryl
Enright, Patrick
Mauro, Travis
Kelly, Billy
Nicolai, Matt
Goonan, Finn
Perrone, Nick
DuPont, Chris
Gerdvil, James
Whelan, James
Hatch, Scott
Cronin, Connor
Deciglia, Anthony

Attack
Goalie
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Defense/LSM
Midfield
Midfield/FO
Defense/LSM
Attack
Midfield
Defense
Defense
Defense
Midfield
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Defense/LSM
Goalie
Defense
Defense
Defense
Attack
Defense
Defense
Goalie
Midfield/FO
Defense/LSM

12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
9

12
11
11
12
11
12
10
12
10
11
12
11
9

11
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Alphabetical Roster
22
28
1
6
3

47
48
14
40
33
11
31
41
16
2

38
25
44
27
17
36
24
30
34
5

19
37
39
8

32
9

21
20
29
13
4

43

Barry, Mike
Boland, Matt
Cannon, Brian
Carroll, Jake
Cicio, James
Cronin, Connor
Deciglia, Anthony
Dosch, Rob
DuPont, Chris
Enright, Patrick
Flanagan, Travis
Gallagher, Kenny
Gerdvil, James
Gilroy, Brian
Goonan, Connor
Goonan, Finn
Hall, Brett
Hatch, Scott
Helrigel, Nick
Henningsen, Austin
Kelly, Billy
Little, John
Magnuson, Ryan
Mauro, Travis
Mauro, Tristen
Napolitano, Shaun
Nicolai, Matt
Perrone, Nick
Quinn, Connor
Robinson, Daryl
Roros, Nick
Shrode, Jack
Sullivan, Jack
Sutherland, Rocco
Tabert, Johnny
Trainor, Michael
Whelan, James

Head Coach: George Searing
Assistant Coaches: Kip Lukralle, Ken Case & Billy Cordts

Northport High School
154 Laurel Avenue • Northport, NY 11768
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2014 Varsity Boys Lacrosse Roster

www.northportlax.com/boosters
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